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This milestone reflects our unwavering commitment to sustainable tourism and our dedication to
creating travel experiences that positively impact both the environment and our local communities.

As a GSTC-Certified Tour Operator, we are proud to champion responsible tourism practices that
support Singapore's rich culture, vibrant heritage, and unique ecosystems—while giving back

to the community we call home.

The Traveller is thrilled to announce our certification by
The Global Sustainable Tourism Council (GSTC),

officially recognizing us as
A GSTC-Certified Tour Operator in Singapore.

Here's a snippet of our sustainable initiatives

The Traveller's
Walking Tours

Discover Sustainable Travel Today!
Connect with us today and find out how you can elevate your sustainable travels to Singapore.

Contact us

Partnerships with
Our Local Communities

Carbon Emissions
Tracker

FIT Bookings

All Western Markets
(Australia/NZ, Europe/UK & US)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

All Western Markets
(Australia/NZ, Europe, UK)

Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

Asia, America, South America &
Africa regions 

Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh & India (MICE)
Sudip:   sudip@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

India:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka & Middle East
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

Proud to be
GSTC Certified - Elevating Sustainable Travel Together!

Our walking tours promise to provide you with 
an authentic and immersive experience of 
Singapore's vibrant neighbourhoods and
cultural precincts. By joining our tours, you’re 
not just exploring the heart of the city-you’re 
also playing a part in creating a positive 
impact, as well as reducing your carbon 
emissions.

We have begun tracking the carbon 
emissions from our transport services to 
better understand our environmental 
impact. This initiative enables us to
accurately measure our emissions and 
set clear, actionable goals to achieve 
meaningful reductions.

In 2025, we are deepening our commitment
to supporting local communities. We are 
excited to announce our continued partner-
ship with Dignity Kitchen, a social cause that 
helps empower the differently-abled within 
our community with relevant skills for the 
workforce, giving them a chance of living a 
prosperous life with full autonomy and
confidence.


